Citation: Matsuno, A.; Kawamoto, K.
Assessment of Dispersed Oil
Sorption in Oily Wastewater onto
Hydrophobized/Oleophilized
Autoclaved Aerated Concrete (AAC)
Grains. Environments 2023, 10, 92.
environments10060092

References
1. Walker, A.H. Chapter 1—Oil Spills and Risk Perceptions. In Oil Spill Science and Technology, 2nd ed.; Fingas, M., Ed.; Gulf
Professional Publishing: Boston, MA, USA, 2017; pp. 1–70.
2. Huynh, B.Q.; Kwong, L.H.; Kiang, M.V.; Chin, E.T.; Mohareb, A.M.; Jumaan, A.O.; Basu, S.; Geldsetzer, P.; Karaki, F.M.; Re hkopf,
D.H. Public health impacts of an imminent Red Sea oil spill. Nat. Sustain. 2021, 4, 1084–1091. [CrossRef] [PubMed]
3. Murawski, S.A.; Ainsworth, C.H.; Gilbert, S.; Hollander, D.J.; Paris, C.B.; Schlüter, M.; Wetzel, D.L. Introduction to the Volume. In
Scenarios and Responses to Future Deep Oil Spills: Fighting the Next War; Murawski, S.A., Ainsworth, C.H., Gilbert, S., Hollander,
D.J., Paris, C.B., Schlüter, M., Wetzel, D.L., Eds.; Springer International Publishing: Berlin/Heidelberg, Germany, 2020; pp. 4–15.
4. Ministry of Natural Resources Environment Vietnam (MoNRE); World Bank; DANIDA. Vietnam Environment Monitor 2003: Water;
World Bank: Hanoi, Vietnam, 2003.
5. Asia Pro Eco Programme. The Risks and Consequences of Oil Pollution in Vietnam and Guidelines on Bioremediation of Oil Spills;
European Commission: Bremen, Germany, 2006.
6. Institute for Global Environmental Strategies (IGES). Water Resources Management in Ho Chi Minh City. In Sustainable
Groundwater Management in Asian Cities: A Final Report of Research on Sustainable Water Management Policy; Institute for Global
Environmental Strategies: Hayama, Japan, 2006; p. 97.
7. QCVN 08-MT:2015/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Surface Water Quality. 2015. Available online: https://cem.gov.
vn/storage/documents/5d6f3ecb26484qcvn-08-mt2015btnmt.pdf (accessed on 25 January 2023).
8. TCVN 7875: 2008 Water—Determination of Oil and Grease—Partition-Infrared Method. 2008. Available online: https://
vanbanphapluat.co/data/2017/08/289065_tcvn7875-2008.pdf (accessed on 5 January 2023).
9. American Water Works Association; Water Environment Federation. 5520B Oil and Grease by Partition-Gravimetric Method; The
partition-gravimetric method is recommended for liquid samples. In Standard Methods for the Examination of Water and Wastewater;
American Public Health Association: Washington, DC, USA, 2012.
10. QCVN 10-MT:2015/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Marinewater Quality-2015. 2015. Available online: http://vea.gov.
vn/Quy%20chun%20Vit%20Nam/QCVN%2010-MT-2015-BTNMT.pdf (accessed on 5 January 2023).
11. American Water Works Association; Water Environment Federation. 5520C Oil and Grease by Partition-Infrared Method. In
Standard Methods for the Examination of Water and Wastewater; American Public Health Association: Washington, DC, USA, 2012.
12. QCVN 38:2011/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Surface Water Quality for Protection of Aquatic Lifes. 2011. Available
online: https://faolex.fao.org/docs/pdf/vie205179.pdf (accessed on 10 January 2023).
13. QCVN 14: 2008/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Domestic Wastewater. 2008. Available online: http://vea.gov.vn/
Quy%20chun%20Vit%20Nam/QCVN%2014-2008-BTNMT.pdf (accessed on 10 January 2023).
14. Environmental Protection Agency (US EPA). Method 1664, Revision B: n-Hexane Extractable Material (HEM; Oil and Grease) and Silica
Gel Treated n-Hexane Extractable Material (SGT-HEM; Non-Polar Material) by Extraction and Gravimetry; Environmental Protection
Agency (US EPA): Washington, DC, USA, 2010.
15. QCVN 40:2011/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Industrial Wastewater. 2011. Available online: https://emas.tdtu.edu.
vn/sites/emas/files/EMAS/V%C4%83n%20b%E1%BA%A3n%20ph%C3%A1p%20lu%E1%BA%ADt/qcvn-40-n%C6%B0%E1
%BB%9Bc-th%E1%BA%A3i-cn.pdf (accessed on 11 January 2023).
16. QCVN 29:2010/BTNMT National Technical Regulation On the Effluent of Petroleum Terminal and Stations. 2010. Available
online: http://vea.gov.vn/Quy%20chun%20Vit%20Nam/QCVN%2029-2010-BTNMT.pdf (accessed on 3 January 2023).
17. QCVN 52:2013/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on Wastewater of Steel Industry. 2013. Available online: https://circabc.
europa.eu/sd/a/c1026ee2-028a-4f2b-8a26-18667b751727/National%20Technical%20Regulation%20on%20Wastewater%20of%
20Steel%20Industry.pdf (accessed on 10 January 2023).
18. QCVN 11-MT:2015/BTNMT National Technical Regulation on the Effluent of Aquatic Products Processing Industry. 2015.
Available online: http://www.gree-vn.com/pdf/QCVN-11-MT-2015-BTNMT-nuoc-thai-che-bien-thuy-san.pdf (accessed on